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 NAME OF PROJECT                    ANNUAL DAIRY PRODUCTS                   
                                                                                               

VENDOR                NAME/PHONE #              E-MAIL ADDRESS                    SENT    
 
1 
 

 
Pacific Coast Fruit 
201 NE 2nd Ave Ste 100 
Portland OR  97232 

Chrissy Caldwell 
P-503-341-1710 

 
ccaldwell@pcfruit.com; 

 

3/13/2024 

 
 
2 
 

 
Aloha Produce Inc 
3520 SE 20th Ave 
Portland OR  97202 

Chris Honochick 
P-971-352-2496 

 
Chrish@alohaproduce.com; 

 

3/13/2024 

 
 
3 
 

 
Sysco Food Service of Portland 
PO Box 527 
Wilsonville OR  97070 

Jay Rice 
Chris Jajou 

P-503-682-8700 

 
Jay.Rice@sysco.com; 

Chris.Jajou@sysco.com; 
 

3/13/2024 

 
 
4 
 

 
US Food Services 
2204 70th Ave E #100 
Fife WA  98424 

Gail Ermer 
P-800-572-3810 

 
Gail.ermer@usfoods.com; 

 

3/13/2024 

 
 
5 
 

 
Dairy Fresh Farms 
9636 Blomberg St SW 
Olympia, WA 98512 

Dean Heggie 
P-360.357.9411 

 
 

     dean@dairyfreshfarms.com; 
 

3/13/2024 

 
 
6 
 

 
Umpqua Dairy 
6823 NE 59th Pl 
Portland OR  97218 

Bret Herr 
P-503-289-1924 

 
Bret_h@umpquadairy.com; 

 

3/13/2024 

  
 7 

 
Sunshine Dairy Foods 
801 NE 21st Ave 
Portland OR  97232-2209 

 
P-503-234-7526 

 
sales@sunshinedairyfoods.com; 

 

3/13/2024 

 
 8 
 
 

 
Alpenrose Dairy 
6149 SW Shattuck Rd 
Portland OR  97225 

 
P-503-244-1133 

 
wholesale@alpenrose.com; 

 

3/13/2024 

 
 9 

 
Dairygold Inc. 
2720 SE 6th Ave 
Portland, Or.97202 

 
P-800-310-2239 

 
sales@dairygold.com; 

3/13/2024 

 
 
10 

 
Medosweet Farms Inc. 
PO Box 749 
Kent, Wa. 98035 

Bryan Flintoff 
P- 253-852-4110 

 

 
BryanF@medosweet.com; 

 

3/13/2024 
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